PCR#
Certificated

South Pasadena Unified School District
Regular Board Meeting
February 14, 2017
Personnel Report

Name

Additional Hours/Extra Duty

PR170418
PR170417
PR170419
PR170416

PR170410

PR170429
PR170428
PR170427
PR170426

Anthony Garcia
Catherine Mason

Eef vanlersel

Sandra Matson-Fennell

James Joniz

Don Wielenga
Elizabeth Pierson
frina Pchelnikova
Krista Gale

Extra Period Daily

PR170433
PR170434

PR170432

Emily Williams
Lindsay Bruce

Janet Bryson

Location

SPHS
SPHS
SPHS
SPHS

SPHS

SPHS
SPHS
SPHS
SPHS

SPMS
SPMS

SPMS

Effective
Position Date Rate
Extra hourly for CTE teacher
Tchr. Hourly W/Students 01/28/2017  $39.84 Per Hour
Tchr. Hourly W/Students 01/28/2017  $39.84 Per Hour
Tchr. Hourly W/Students 01/28/2017  $39.84 Per Hour
Tchr. Hourly W/Students 01/28/2017  $39.84 Per Hour
Fine Arts Performances CTE /ROP with Students
Tchr. Hourly W/Students 11/01/2016  $39.84 Per Hour
Fine Arts Performances CTE /ROP with Students
Teacher 01/21/2017
Teacher 01/2112017
Teacher 01/21/2017
Teacher 01/21/2017

50% ONLY (8.34% OF SALARY) EXTRA PERIOD DAILY, 6/5THS;
For SOAR DURING 5TH PERIOD, Second Semester Only, January

through June 2017
Teacher 01/30/2017
Teacher 01/30/2017

EXTRA PERIOD DAILY, 6/5THS; For Second Semester Only,
January through June 2017

Teacher 01/30/2017



South Pasadena Unified School District
Regular Board Meeting
February 14, 2017
Personnel Report

Effective
PCR# Name Location Position Date Rate
Confidential
Working Out-Of-Class

Research and process documents for negotiations; handle certificated and classified documents related to personnel issues,
process personnel requisitions; assist in preparation of Board memos and reports.

PR170463 Kimberly Fickentsher DO - HR Personnel Technician 02/06/2017



PCR#
Non-Classified

South Pasadena Unified School District
Regular Board Meeting

Name

Additional Hours/Extra Duty

PR170423
PR170421

PR170431
PR170430
Replacement
PR170414
PR170424

PR170452
PR170451

PR170415

PR170422

PR170412

PR170413

Laura Stauffer
Marcile Montoya

Julie Castillo-Kennedy

Ryan Yeung

Nicole Perez
Renay Sherrill

Nicholas Baer
Steven Garza

Nicole Perez

Kaitlin Lee

Thomas Avila

Canela Gutierrez

Location

SPMS
SPMS

SPMS
SPMS

SPHS
SPHS

SPHS
SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

February 14, 2017
Personnel Report

Effective

Pasition Date

After-School Intervention/Tutoring
Intervention
Intervention

11/30/2016
11/30/2016

Rate

$35.00 Per Hour
$35.00 Per Hour

After-School SOAR Program(TITLE | Classified Account String)

01/30/2017
01/30/2017

Intervention
Intervention

**NEW HIRE** School Year 2016-2017
Student Worker - Workabiity 12/21/2016
Student Worker - Workability 01/13/2017

*NEW HIRE** School year 2016-2017

Student Worker - Workability 02/01/2017

Student Worker - Workability 02/01/2017
**REHIRE** School Year 2016-2017

Student Worker - Woerkability 12/21/2016
**REHIRE** School year 2016-2017

Student Worker - Workability 01/10/2017
NEW HIRE School Year 2016-2017

Student Worker - Workability 12/21/2016

School Year 2016-2017

Student Worker - Workability 12/21/2016

$35.00 Per Hour
$35.00 Per Hour

$10.50 Per Hour
$10.50 Per Hour

$10.50 Per Hour
$10.50 Per Hour

$10.50 Per Hour

$10.50 Per Hour

$10.50 Per Hour

$10.50 Per Hour



PCR #
Stipend

PR170442

PR170443

PR170435

PR170441

PR170440

PR170450

PR170444

PR170447

PR170448

PR170448

PR170446

PR170445

PR170411

PR170437

PR170438

PR170439

PR170436

Approved by Karen Reed, Assistant Superintendent of Human Resources: ﬁ—m 1

Name

Stoddart Shevon

Vince Grant

Chris Cortinez

Ed Smith

Sean Taroli

Greg Vargas

Evan Stransky

Mike Lucero

Ilvan Serrano

Daniel Chan

Taryn Albright

Megan Martin

Kristin Grosser

lvan Serrano

Michael Lucero

Kayla Moore

CB Richards

South Pasadena Unified School District
Regular Board Meeting
February 14, 2017
Personnel Report

Location

SPHS
SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

HR

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

SPHS

Position

Assistant Track Coach
Asst. Varsity Track
Asst. Varsity Track

Baseball Varsity Head Coach
Head Varsity Baseball

Boys Varsity Head Golf Coach
Varsity Golf - Boys

Boys Varsity Head Tennis Coach
Head Varsity Tennis - Boys

Freshman Softball Coach
Freshman Softball

JV Baseball Coach
JV Baseball

Effective
Date

02/01/2017
02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

JV Boys Swim Coach split with Ivan Serrano

JV Swimming - Boys

JV Boys Swim Coach split with Michael Lucero

JV Swimming - Boys

JV Boys Tennis Coach
JV Tennis - Boys

JV Girls Swim Coach
JV Swimming - Girls

JV Softball Coach
JV Softball

Supervise Student Teacher
Master Teacher

Varsity Head Boys Swim Coach
Head Varsity Swimming - Boys

Varsity Head Girls Swim Coach
Head Varsity Swimming - Girls

Varsity Head Softhall Coach
Head Varsity Softball

Varsity Head Track Coach
Head Varsity Track

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

12/01/2016

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017

02/01/2017
.--'1\‘_\_‘-_

Rate

$3,827.21
$3,827.21

$4,502.60

$3,827.21

$3,827.21

$3,376.95

$3,827.21

$1,688.47

$1,688.47

$3,376.95

$3,376.95

$3,827.21

$200

Lump Sum

$4,502.60

$4,502.60

$4,502.60

$4,502.60




